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STUDENT PROGRAMS

DEMOGRAPHIC ANALYSIS

Caucasian & Asian

Blank

Black/African American

Hispanic

Native American

Pacific Island

Total %

0.873015873

0.03968254

0.03968254

0.03968254

0.007936508

0

-lGoaI%

0.868

0

0.068

0.054

0.009

0.001




STUDENT PROGRAMS
GENDER PARTICIPATION ANALYSIS

Female

Total 9% ®Goal %




